Classificacié

Lloc de celebracié
Data
Classe de la prova

Distancia

Cls Dor
1 111
2 103
3 101
4 105
5 102
6 104
7 127
8 115
9 108
10 106
11 107
12 117
13 118
14 125
15 110
16 116

Federacio Catalana de Ciclisme

Comiteé Tecnic d’Arbitres

15
Cognom, Nom

DOMENECH, Oriol
PADROS, Sergi
VILA,Joan
REYES, Jordi
ALVAREZ,David
CULLELL, Jorda
SELLARES,Oriol
MOMPEL,Aran joan
SABIOTE,Oscar
COLOMER, Carles
GARCIA, Francesc
BANOS,Nil
CUEVAS,Aleix
BOIXADOS , Marc
PUJABET, Sergi
PEREZ DEL,Elias

: MANRESA
22/12/24
1.33.5 / Ciclo Cross Tercera Categoria

Kms - Promig

CX CIUTAT DE MANRESA - CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA

22.29 Kms/h.

ADDICT BIKES RACING TEAM
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
PRORIDE JUFRE TEAM
KEPASA TIU CLUB ESPORTIU
CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
FARNERS CLUB CICLISTA
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
CYCLING NO LIMIT CARDEDEU
MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA
CIM MOIA CLUB CICLISTA
LES FRANQUESES V. C.E.UNI
TERBIKES-BAIX TER
BONAVISTA PENYA CICLISTA
MANLLEUENC CLUB CICLISTA
FES BICI 3.0 - TUGA
MANLLEUENC CLUB CICLISTA

FEDERACIO
CATALANA

CICLISME
1896

Diferencia

14

17
:00
:35
:01
:21
141
:55
:58
:10
:31
:04
:19
:02
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